COMMERCIAL CONSTRUCTION | FIRE PROTECTION | HVAC | IRRIGATION
MINING | WATER & WASTEWATER | OIL & GAS | POWER GENERATION
CAST STEEL VALVES
When QUALITY,
SERVICE and PRICE
MATTER MOST!
TLANTIC IPEA P
V A L V E S  A N D  F I T T I N G S

PAGE 6 Atlantic Pipe Valves and Fittings   For more information call, (902) 406-2435 or (902) 817-7473 (after hours)
Code Index
How to Order Cast Steel Valves
1
Category Pressure Accessories Options SizeBody Bonnet TrimEnd
2 3 4 6 7 85
– –
9
SG 0 8 T A 5 1 0 0 0 58 H W N CD
1 Category
GF Gate Valve Flex Wedge CS Check Valve Swing
SL Globe Valve Linear
2 Pressure rating
01 Class 150 02 Class 300
6 Trim Design
05 API Trim 5, Hardfaced 10 API Trim 10, 316
08 API Trim 8, F6 and Hardfaced 12(ST) API Trim 12,  316 and Hardfaced
9 Sizes
020 2" 060 6" 160 16"
025 2-1/2" 080 8" 180 18"
030 3" 100 10" 200 20"
040 4" 120 12" 240 24"
050 5" 140 14"
3 End Style
RF RF Flange BW Butt Weld
FF Flate Face Flange
4 Body Material
CB WCB S1 SS 316
LC LCC
7 Accessories
HW Handwheel PA Pneumatic Actuator
WE Handwheel extension EA Electric Actuator
GO Gear operator BP By-pass
CW Chain wheel operator
8 Special options
NC NACE for H2S Service TF Teflon Disc Insert
OX Oxygen Cleaning CC Customized Coating
5 Bonnet Option
1 Bolted Bonnet/Cap
All rights reserved. All valve information and its contents hereof are proprietary. Any unauthorized reproduction or disclosure, in whole or in part, is strictly prohibited. All valves materials, images, and data sheets in this catalogue/brochure is for general
information and shall not be used for specific performance data and material selection without consulting. We reserve the right to change the enclosed valves information without notice.   We does not accept any liability or damages arising from the use of
any valve information within this document. All trademarks and registered trademarks are owned by their respective companies.
PAGE 7Atlantic Pipe Valves and Fittings   For more information call, (902) 406-2435 or (902) 817-7473 (after hours)
GF01RFCast Steel Gate Valve  |  Class 150
2" to 12"  |  Flanged
No. Part Name
WCB Body WCB Body NACE  CF8M Body LCC Body NACE
GF01RFCB108HW
(Trim 8)
GF01RFCB105HW
(Trim 5)
GF01RFC-
B108HW-NC
(Trim 8)
GF01RFC-
B105HW-NC
(Trim 5)
GF01RFS1110HW
(Trim 10)
GF01RF-
S1112HW-NC
(Trim 12)
GF01RFLC112(ST)
HW-NC
(Trim 12)
1 Body A216 WCB A216 WCB A216 WCB A216 WCB A351 CF8M A351 CF8M A352 LCC
2 Wedge A216 WCB+13Cr A216 WCB+STL A216 WCB+13Cr A216 WCB+STL A351 CF8M A351 CF8M A351 CF8M
3 Seat A105+STL A105+STL A105+STL A105+STL Integral Integral+STL 316+STL
4 Stem A182 F6a A182 F6a A182 F6a A182 F6a 316 316 316
5 Bolt A193 B7 A193 B7 A193 B7M A193 B7M A193 B8M A193 B8M A320 L7M
6 Nut A194 2H A194 2H A194 2HM A194 2HM A194 8M A194 8M A194 4M
7 Gasket Flex.Graphite+304 Flex.Graphite+304 Flex.Graphite+304 Flex.Graphite+304 Flex.Graphite+316 Flex.Graphite+316 Flex.Graphite+304
8 Bonnet A216 WCB A216 WCB A216 WCB A216 WCB A351 CF8M A351 CF8M A352 LCC